
17:30-18:15

Schrottplatz (Open Air)

Werkstatt (Indoor)

19:00-20:00

21:00-22:00

16:00-16:30

17:00-17:30

18:15-19:00

20:00-21:00

22:00-22:55

23:15-00:00

00:00-ca. 02:00

KIKAGAKU 
MOYO

GURR

XUL ZOLAR

SOME SPROUTS

INSELN

GOLDROGER

L‘AUPAIRE

DEERHUNTER

MOGLII (LIVE)

MOGLII (DJ SET)

Schrottplatz (Open Air)

Werkstatt (Indoor)

17:30-18:15

19:00-20:00

21:00-22:00

16:00-16:30

17:00-17:30

18:15-19:00

20:00-21:00

22:00-23:00

23:15-open end

ALTIN GÜN

THE BEAT 
(AFTERSHOWPARTY)

ANGIE  
MCMAHON

GOLD STAR

DRENS

SHELTER BOY

MONEY FOR 
ROPE

TEMPLES

BLOOD RED 
SHOES


